
POST NOTICE 
This notice must be posted conspicuously at the place of work or, if such posting is not practicable, either 
in another location where it can be seen as employees come or go to their places of work, or at the 
employer’s office where payment is made. 

Biweekly Pay: Payment is scheduled for the second Wednesday following the close of the pay period.  If 
the second Wednesday is a holiday, then the payday is the first working day prior to that holiday, except 
for the New Year’s holiday for which the pay date will always be the first banking day after January 1.  A 
minimum of twenty-six and a maximum of twenty-seven biweekly pay dates may occur within a 
calendar year. 

2025 BIWEEKLY PAY PERIODS AND PAY DATES 

Pay Period Begin Date Pay Period End Date Pay Date 
Sun. 12/08/24 Sat. 12/21/24 Thu. 01/02/25 
Sun. 12/22/24 Sat. 01/04/25 Wed. 01/15/25 
Sun. 01/05/25 Sat. 01/18/25 Wed. 01/29/25 
Sun. 01/19/25 Sat. 02/01/25 Wed. 02/12/25 
Sun. 02/02/25 Sat. 02/15/25 Wed. 02/26/25 
Sun. 02/16/25 Sat. 03/01/25 Wed. 03/12/25 
Sun. 03/02/25 Sat. 03/15/25 Wed. 03/26/25 
Sun. 03/16/25 Sat. 03/29/25 Wed. 04/09/25 
Sun. 03/30/25 Sat. 04/12/25 Wed. 04/23/25 
Sun. 04/13/25 Sat. 04/26/25 Wed. 05/07/25 
Sun. 04/27/25 Sat. 05/10/25 Wed. 05/21/25 
Sun. 05/11/25 Sat. 05/24/25 Wed. 06/04/25 
Sun. 05/25/25 Sat. 06/07/25 Wed. 06/18/25 
Sun. 06/08/25 Sat. 06/21/25 Wed. 07/02/25 
Sun. 06/22/25 Sat. 07/05/25 Wed. 07/16/25 
Sun. 07/06/25 Sat. 07/19/25 Wed. 07/30/25 
Sun. 07/20/25 Sat. 08/02/25 Wed. 08/13/25 
Sun. 08/03/25 Sat. 08/16/25 Wed. 08/27/25 
Sun. 08/17/25 Sat. 08/30/25 Wed. 09/10/25 
Sun. 08/31/25 Sat. 09/13/25 Wed. 09/24/25 
Sun. 09/14/25 Sat. 09/27/25 Wed. 10/08/25 
Sun. 09/28/25 Sat. 10/11/25 Wed. 10/22/25 
Sun. 10/12/25 Sat. 10/25/25 Wed. 11/05/25 
Sun. 10/26/25 Sat. 11/08/25 Wed. 11/19/25 
Sun. 11/09/25 Sat. 11/22/25 Wed. 12/03/25 
Sun. 11/23/25 Sat. 12/06/25 Wed. 12/17/25 
Sun. 12/07/25 Sat. 12/20/25 Wed. 12/31/25 
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